Change Order No. 4

Date of Issuance: May 21, 2019 Effective Date: May 9, 2019
Owner: City of Lexington Owner's Contract No.:

Contractor: Leising Inc. Contractor's Project No.:

Engineer: JEO Consulting Group, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: 160842.00
Project: Kirkpatrick Memorial Park Lake Contract Name:

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Changing crushed rock trail to concrete; adjusting substantial completion date
Attachments:
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: March 1, 2019
S 328,339.81 Ready for Final Payment: May 31, 2019
days or dates
Increase from previously approved Change Orders No. |[[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
1l toNo. 3 : Orders No.___ toNo.__:
Substantial Completion:
S 41,782.00 Ready for Final Payment:
days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: March 1, 2019
S 370,121.81 Ready for Final Payment: May 31, 2019
days or dates
Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: April 15, 2019
S 2,025.00 Ready for Final Payment: May 31, 2019
days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: April 15, 2019
S 372,146.81 Ready for Final Payment: May 31, 2019
days or dates

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: %ﬂEPTED:
. { 7
By: Gl b, By: By:

Engineeﬁf required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Title: Project Engineer Title: Title: ~ Project manager
Date: 5/21/2019 Date: Date:  05/21/19

Approved by Funding Agency (if

applicable)

By: Date:
Title:

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.
Page 1 of 2




Change Order Estimate

JEO Project Name: Kirkpatrick Memorial Park Lake JEO Project Number: 160842.00

Owner: City of Lexington Change Order Number: 4

Contractor: Leising Inc. Effective Date: May 9, 2019

Iltem Change Order Information
. . ltem , o Total Value
Bid Item No. Description . Units Unit Price
Quantity of Item ($)
Co4-1 Bank shaping by museum 1 LS $525.00 $525.00
CO4-2 Seeding, mulching 0.6 AC $2,500.00 $1,500.00
$65.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Total $2,025.00






